
Contact email: hacks@mta.ca
Website: https://mtahacks.ca/

PROGRAM



SCHEDULE

BEGINNER

Dunn Lobby

Jennings Dining Hall

Dunn 113

Dunn 104

15:00 - 16:30| Check-in

17:30 - 18:30| Dinner 

16:30 - 17:30| Opening Ceremony

18:30 - 19:30| Team-building / brainstorming session

Dunn 104

Dunn 108

19:30 - 20:30 | Hacking Time

20:30 - 22:30| Movie Night

ADVANCED

Dunn Lobby

Dunn 113

15:00 - 16:30| Check-in

16:30 - 17:30| Opening Ceremony  

Dunn 406 

Dunn 108

19:30 - 20:30 | Hacking Time

20:30 - 22:30| Movie Night

Friday, March 10th 2023

Dunn 104

Jennings Dining Hall

17:30 - 18:30| Team-building / brainstorming session

18:30 - 19:30| Dinner 



SCHEDULE

BEGINNER

Jennings Dining Hall

Rija Ali - Dunn 113

Rija Ali - Dunn 106

Lee Penney - Dunn 113

08:00 - 09:20| Breakfast

10:30 - 11:20| Workshop: Ethics in Computer Science

9:30 - 10:20| Workshop: Intro to GitHub

11:30 - 11:50| Keynote Speaker

Jennings Dining Hall

Lauren Farrell - Dunn 106

12:00 - 12:50 | Lunch

13:00 - 13:50| Workshop: Microbit

Calum Bird - Dunn 113

Jennings Dining Hall

Graeme Zinck - Dunn 113

Dunn 106

14:00 - 14:50| Workshop: Language Models

17:30 - 18:20| Dinner

16:30 - 17:20| Workshop: Frontend Development

18:30 - 19:20| Presentation: MtA Admissions/Career Services

Graeme Zinck - Dunn 108

Emily Wilson - Dunn 113

20:30 - 20:45| Workshop: Cool Vim Commands 

19:30 - 20:20| Workshop: Figma

ADVANCED

Dunn Building
15:00 - 16:20| Hacking & Snacking Time

Jennings Dining Hall

Emily Wilson - Dunn 108

08:00 - 09:20| Breakfast

9:30 - 10:20| Workshop: Advanced GitHub 

Emily Wilson - Dunn 108

Jennings Dining Hall

12:00 - 12:50 | Workshop: Augmented Reality

13:00 - 13:50| Lunch

Dunn 106

Jennings Dining Hall

17:30 - 18:20| Presentation: MtA Admissions/Career Services

18:30 - 19:20| Dinner

Saturday, March 11th 2023

Rija Ali - Dunn 113

Lee Penney - Dunn 113

10:30 - 11:20| Workshop: Ethics in Computer Science

11:30 -11:50| Keynote Speaker

Calum Bird - Dunn 113

Graeme Zinck - Dunn 113

14:00 - 14:50| Workshop: Language Models

16:30 - 17:20| Workshop: Frontend Development

Dunn Building
15:00 - 16:20| Hacking & Snacking Time

Graeme Zinck - Dunn 108

Emily Wilson - Dunn 113

20:30 - 20:45| Workshop: Cool Vim Commands 

19:30 - 20:20| Workshop: Figma



SCHEDULE

BEGINNER

Jennings Dining Hall

Crystal Sharpe, Logan Pipes - Dunn 106

Dunn Building

Jennings Dining Hall

08:00 - 08:50| Breakfast

10:00 - 10:50| Workshop: Competitive Programming

9:00 - 9:50| Hacking & Snacking Time

11:00 - 11:50| LUNCH

Dunn 106
12:00 - 13:50 | Presentations

Dunn Building

Dunn 113

14:00 - 14:30| Snack Break

15:45 - 16:30| Closing Ceremony and Awards

ADVANCED

Dunn 113
14:30 - 15:30| Interdisciplinary Panel

Jennings Dining Hall

Dunn Building

08:00 - 08:50| Breakfast

9:00 - 9:50| Hacking & Snacking Time 

Crystal Sharpe, Logan Pipes - Dunn 108
13:00 - 14:00|Workshop: Competitive Programming

Sunday, March 12th 2023

Dunn 108

Jennings Dining Hall



10:00 - 11:50| Presentations

12:00 - 13:00|LUNCH 

Dunn Building

Dunn 113

14:00 - 14:30| Snack Break

15:45 - 16:30| Closing Ceremony and Awards

Dunn 113
14:30 - 15:30| Interdisciplinary Panel



Executive Team

President
Aakanksha Khandwaha

Vp Sponsorship 
Abigail Gogan

VP Workshops, VP Website
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Maggie Kerr

Picture not include: 
VP Outreach - Sung Ho Yoon

VP Graphic Design 
Duc Tri Dang


